SUBJ-
NO

CE
20300

CE
22200

CE
27000

CE
29199

CE
29202

CE
29299

CE
29700

CE
29800

CE
29900

CE
31100

CE
34000

CE
34300

Purdue University West Lafayette
Spring 2020

TITLE

Princ & Pract Geomtics

Life Cycle Engr Construct Fac

Intro Strctrl Mchncs

Prof Practice Extensive |

Contemporary Issues In CE

Prof Practice Extensive Il

Basic Mech | Statics

Basic Mech Il Dynamics

Lab Supplement For Struct Mech
Open Channel Flow

Thermal/Energy Sciences For
CE
Architectural Engr

Hydraulics

Elem Hydraulics Lab

Mar 9, 2020

SEC

001

003
004
008
009
001

001
003
007

008
009
010
011
012
013
001

001
002
003
001

002

002

003
004
001

001

001
002
003
001
002
004
006

TYPE | CRN ENR AVL

LEC

LAB
LAB
LAB
LAB
LEC

LAB
LAB
LEC

LAB
LAB
LAB
LAB
LBP
LAB
EX

LEC
REC
REC
EX

LEC

LEC

IND
IND
LEC

LEC

LEC
REC
REC
LAB
LAB
LAB
LAB

12642

12644
12645
49571
20522
63198

12661
12663
12667

41369
41396
41397
18821
12325
23149
60394

13450
13451
13454
60396

13867

19150

22334
22693
21200

65464

21600
21601
21603
33793
12691
33795
33796

71

18
17
18
18
93

24
24
158

22
24
24
24

158
16

59
29
30

100

194

125

38

157
77
80
19
19
20
21

-2

9,999
9,998

N N O W W

INSTRCTR

Habib

Carpenter
Carpenter
Nazeri
Nazeri

Graff

Gopalka
Hacker

Butler

Hacker
Alghossoon
McDanell
Gopalka
Butler
McDanell

Jeong

Tompkins
Tompkins
Tompkins

Jeong

Jeong

Guzey

Butler
Troy

Boor

Qu

Troy
Troy
Troy
Abhishek
Abhishek
Salvi

Lin

DAYS
M-W-
E
M-
Teee
—R-
---F

M-W-
F

T-m-
T
M-W-

- W--
—R-
—R-
—R-
e
-—-F

- W--
—W--
- W--

M-W--
—F
—F
T
T
T
—W--

TIME

1130-1220

1430-1720
1430-1720
1430-1720
1430-1720
1030-1120

1130-1320
1530-1720
0830-0920

1530-1720
0930-1120
1130-1320
1530-1720
0930-1020
1530-1720

1530-1620
1430-1520
1630-1720

1230-1320

1230-1320

1430-1520

1330-1445

1330-1420
1230-1320
1330-1420
0830-1120
1130-1420
1430-1720
1430-1720

BUILDING ROOM

LWSN

HAMP
HAMP
HAMP
HAMP
WALC

HAMP
HAMP
FRNY

HAMP
HAMP
HAMP
HAMP
WTHR
HAMP

HAMP
HAMP
HAMP

HAMP

FRNY

WALC

HAMP

FRNY
WALC
WALC
HAMP
HAMP
HAMP
HAMP

B155

G155
G155
G155
G155
1087

G157
G157
G140

G157
G157
G157
G157
200

G157

1252
1113
1113

1144

G140

3087

2117

G140
2007
2007
B115F
B115F
B115F
B115F

5:15:00 AM



SUBJ-
NO

CE
34300

CE
35000

CE
35500

CE
36100

CE
37100

CE
38199

CE
38299

CE
38300

CE
38399

CE
39201

CE
39399

CE
39499

CE
39599

CE
39699

CE
39800

CE
41400

CE
44200

CE
45700

Purdue University West Lafayette
Spring 2020

TITLE

Elem Hydraulics Lab

Intro Env And Ecol Engineering

Eng Env Sustainability

Transportation Engr

Structural Analysis |

Prof Practice Co-Op |

Prof Practice Co-Op Il

Geotechnical Engr |

Prof Practice Co-Op Il

Technical Communication In CE

Prof Practice Extensive I

Prof Practice Extensive IV

Prof Practice Extensive V

Prof Practice Internship

Intro CE Systems Dsgn

Bldg Mech & Elect System Dsgn

Intro To Hydrology

Air Poll Cntrl & Des

Mar 9, 2020

SEC

007
008
009
001
001
001
001

001

001

001

001

001
002
003
004
007
008
001

001
002
003
004
001

001

001

001

001

001

001
001
001

TYPE | CRN ENR AVL

LAB
LAB
LAB
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC

LEC

LEC

EX

EX

LEC
LBP
LAB
LAB
LAB
LAB
EX

LEC
REC
REC
REC
EX

EX

EX

EX

LEC

LEC

LEC
LEC
LEC

12696
20285
22768
12774
12774
12774
12700

13643

12702

60397

60398

12704
12705
12706
12707
12710
46613
60399

17046
17047
17048
20284
60400

60402

60401

13449

12712

65466

20151
20151
12721

21
15
22
72
72
72
50

89

92

107
107
28
26
27
26

91
30
30
31

95

23

22
22
27

9,997

9,997

o O o o o o

9,996

9,998

9,997

9,998

13

21

INSTRCTR

Lin

Lee

Lee
Blatchley
Blatchley
Blatchley
Cai

Gkritza

Jahanshahi

Jeong

Jeong

Santagata
Santagata
Getchell
Lin

Vitali

Vitali

Jeong

Tompkins
Tompkins
Tompkins
Tompkins

Jeong

Jeong

Jeong

Jeong

Yu

Horton

Merwade
Merwade

Jacko

DAYS

—R-
—R-
—R-
M---F
—W--
—W--

M-W-
F

T-R-

M-W--
—F
T
—W--
——R-
—F

Tee
e
—R-
—R-

TIME

0830-1120
1130-1420
1430-1720
0930-1020
0930-1020
0930-1020
1130-1220

1200-1315

1530-1620

0930-1020
0930-1020
1330-1520
1330-1520
1330-1520
1330-1520

0830-0920
0930-1020
0830-0920
1330-1420

1030-1145

1230-1320

1330-1420
1330-1420
1200-1315

BUILDING ROOM

HAMP
HAMP
HAMP
MATH
WALC
WALC
STEW

PHYS

HAMP

WALC
WALC
HAMP
HAMP
HAMP
HAMP

WALC
WALC
WALC
WALC

PHYS

HAMP

HAMP
RHPH
HAMP

B115F
B115F
B115F
175
1132
2088
314

223

1144

1087
1087
G150A
G150A
G150A
G150A

1132
3121
3121
3121

223

2118

2113
316
3153

5:15:00 AM



SUBJ-
NO

CE
47000

CE
47300

CE
47400

CE
48300

CE
49700

CE
49800

CE
49900

CE
51200

CE
53000

CE
54400

CE
56300

Purdue University West Lafayette
Spring 2020

TITLE

Struct Steel Design

Reinf Concrete Design

Structural Analysis Il

Geotechnical Engr Il

Cadastral Surveying

Civil Engineering Materials

Modeling For Public Policy

Water Treatment

C E Design Project

Al Neural Ntwks Hyprheic Exchg
Concrete 3D Printing

Global Air Quality Trekkers
Occupancy Sensing In Buildings

Predep Ev Eur Trn Sys Sup
Chns

Tiny House Sensing Platform

Compre Urban Plan Proc

Properties Concrete

Subsurface Hydrology

Airport Design

Mar 9, 2020

SEC

001
003
004
001

002
004
001

001

014
007

009
010
011
013
008

001
004
007
008
009
010
011
006
005
001
004
002

003
001

001

001
001
001

TYPE | CRN ENR AVL

LEC
LBP
LAB
LEC

LAB
LAB
LEC

LEC

LEC
LEC

LAB
LAB
LAB
LEC
LEC

LAB
LBP
LAB
IND
IND
LAB
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND

IND
LEC

LEC

LEC
LEC
LEC

12722
46537
49614
12724

12725
36402
12727

12728

24108
13757

18500
18501
18502
21219
14432

12734
12737
49702
49703
49704
55685
55686
25375
25001
23396
24654
24130

24471
14434

22594

20153
20153
21877

52
52
52
51

23
28
81

57

51

21

21

18

40
126
40
40
40
46
46

20

37

21

12
12
34

© 0 o o

~

26
12

12

21
12

9,998
9,998
9,998
9,997
9,979

9,999
11

11

13
13
10

INSTRCTR

Connor
Connor
Alghossoon

Williams

Wang
Gray

Bowman

Bobet

Johnson

Zavattieri

Francioso
Jeong
Francioso
Yu

Shah

Condori Uribe
Jacko
Condori Uribe
Jacko

Jacko
Condori Uribe
Jacko
Aubeneau
Zavattieri
Boor

Boor

Bullock

Jung

Fricker

Velay
Lizancos

Aubeneau
Aubeneau

Haddock

DAYS

M-W--
—F
—R-

M-W-
E

M-
T

—W--
——R-
M-W--

M-W--
—F
M-W-

TIME

0830-0920
0830-0920
1530-1720
1030-1120

1330-1620
1430-1720
1130-1220

1230-1320

1130-1220

1430-1720
1430-1720
1430-1720
1630-1745
1430-1520

0930-1120
0830-0920
0930-1120

0930-1120

0830-0920

1200-1315

1530-1620
1530-1620
1430-1520

BUILDING ROOM

FRNY
FRNY
FRNY
WTHR

HAMP
HAMP
HAMP

HAMP

WALC

HAMP
HAMP
HAMP
BRNG
HAMP

HAMP
EE
HAMP

HAMP

HAMP

HAMP

HAMP
PHYS
HAMP

G124
G124
G124
320

3153
3153
1144

1252

B066

G150C
G150C
G150C
1268
2123

2118
170
2123

3153

3153

1113

1113
117
2108

5:15:00 AM



SUBJ-
NO

CE
56700

CE
56800

CE
57100

CE
57200

CE
59500

CE
59700

Purdue University West Lafayette
Spring 2020

TITLE

Hwy Traf & Safety Anly

Hwy Infrastrc Mgmt Sys

Earthquake Engineering

Prestress Concrete Des

Finite Elements Elast

Application Of IPU Case Study
Apps In Photogram Scanning
Architctr BIM High Perf Bldgs

Building Radiatie Surfaces
Built Environment Modeling
CSHP System Modeling

Data Analysis Methods

Dyn Bhvr Biologicl Metastrctrs
Electromechanical Sensing

Environmental Biotechnology

Explng Hmn Fctrs In CAV Ops
FAIR Science In Water Resrcs

Fire Design Of Steel Structure

Fund Steel Corrosion Concrete

GNSS-INS Integration

Geographic Info Systms

HVAC Filtration Research

Heat/Mass Exchng Dsgn
Dehumid

Human Centered TOD Design
Intro Steel Rail Bridge Engr
Lake Mich Coastal Engineering
Lake Mich Ecosystem

Laser Scanning

Liquid Storage Tanks

Mar 9, 2020

SEC

001
002
002
001

002

001

002

178
165
152

172
137
171
160

168
176
138

170
177
161

159
156
157
001

164
174

175
158
180
179
154
162

TYPE | CRN ENR AVL

LEC
LAB
LAB
LEC

LEC

LEC

LEC

IND
IND
LEC

IND
LEC
IND
LEC

IND
IND
LEC

IND
IND
LEC

LEC
LEC
LAB
LEC

IND
IND

IND
LEC
IND
IND
LEC
IND

20583
20584
20584
14439

23390

12761

22437

25129
24432
23885

24766
21576
24656
22694

24497
24889
21577

24576
24976
23350

22387
22147
22148
21019

24392
24854

24871
22286
25364
25363
19766
23730

18
18
18
14

23

36

29

26

12
12
32

12
12
12
16

12

11

9,998
9,998

9,997
17
9,998
14

9,998
9,998
20

9,997
9,992

26
13
13

9,998
9,998

9,998
12
9,999
9,999
20
9,999

INSTRCTR

Tarko
Tarko
Tarko
Labi

Irfanoglu

Ramirez

Prakash

Hastak
Jung
Jung

Horton
Cai
Qu
Lyn

Zavattieri
Lu
Zhou

Labi
Merwade

Varma

Olek
Mohamed
Mohamed

Shan

Boor

Qu

Fricker
Connor
Troy
Troy
Habib

Guzey

DAYS

TIME

0930-1020
0930-1020

1330-1420

1030-1145

0930-1020

0830-0920

1430-1520

1030-1145

0930-1020

1030-1120

1030-1120

0900-1015
1130-1320
1530-1720
1430-1520

1630-1920

1530-1820

BUILDING ROOM

HAMP
HAMP

HAMP

HAMP

HAMP

HAMP

HAMP

HAMP

HAMP

HAMP

HAMP

HAMP
HAMP
SC

HAMP

HAMP

HAMP

2118
2118

2118

2113

3153

2118

2118

1113

2123

2113

3153

2113
2123
179

2113

3153

2117

5:15:00 AM



SUBJ-
NO

CE
59700

CE
59800

CE
68901

CE
69100

CE
69700

CE
69800

TITLE

Purdue University West Lafayette
Spring 2020

SEC

Local Therm Control Ofce Space 173

Mchn Lrng & Al Atnms Vhcl Ops 163

Opt Battery Swap Station Deply 169

Prof MS Dev Seminar Il
Solid & Haz Waste Mgmt

155
101

Thermoelectric Concrete Design 167

Trenchless Technology

Virt Real Tech Construction

153
139

Water Supply In Dev Countries 135

Gr Professional Intern

Plasticity Theory

CE Sem- Construction

CE Sem-Geomatics

CE Sem-Hydraul & Hyd
CE Sem-Structural

CE Sem-Transportation
CE-Sem Gr Stdnt Orient
Adaptive Buildings Studies
Adv Foundation Engr
Research MS Thesis

Mar 9, 2020

002
003
004
005
001

008
004
001
005
006
007
002
001
001
002
003
004
005
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
014
015
016
017

TYPE | CRN ENR AVL

IND
LEC
IND
IND
LEC
IND
LEC
LEC
LEC
EX

EX

EX

EX

LEC

LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES

24833
23851
24535
21883
16669
24482
15854
21578
23443
61959
21138
22590
24763
15852

15845
12783
12780
12784
12785
37780
21882
15853
12799
18308
12817
46934
46590
12794
12812
12807
35425
12798
18309
46468
12802
46771
35427
46858

o W

o o o » ©o N

16

16
36
27
20

- O N W w o o o

o O O w o N

9,998
18
9,998
17

0
9,998
23

21

26
9,999
9,999
9,999
9,998
21

14

29

16

64

36

12

22

16
9,998
9,999
9,999
9,999
9,996
9,996
9,997
9,999
9,998
9,998
9,997
9,999
9,996
9,999
9,999
9,999

INSTRCTR DAYS

Tzempelikos ~ -----
Chen
Labi -
Abraham -
Qu
Abraham
Dunston

Johnson

Abraham -
Habib -
Zavattieri -
Cai -
Salgado

Hastak -—-F

Habib ---R-
Merwade -T---
Pujol -T---
Sinha -T---
Abraham --R-
Tzempelikos ---R-
Prezzi ---R-
Abraham -
Aubeneau -
Bethel -
Blatchley -

Bobet -

Bowman
Bullock
Cai
Connor
Crawford
Boor
Dunston
Dyke
Fricker
Frosch

Govindaraju

TIME

1630-1920

1630-1745
1200-1315
1730-1920

0830-1120

1130-1220
1330-1420
1330-1420
1630-1720
1530-1620
1230-1320
1700-1950
1130-1420

BUILDING ROOM

HAMP 2107
CANCEL  CLASS
HAMP 2123
HAMP 2118
WALC 2124
HAMP 1113
HAMP 1113
HAMP 1113
HAMP 1113
HAMP 1144
HAMP 1144
HAMP 2123
HAMP 1113
HAMP 1252
5:15:00 AM



SUBJ-
NO

CE Research MS Thesis

69800

Mar 9, 2020

TITLE

Purdue University West Lafayette

SEC

018
019
020
021
022
023
024
025
026
027
028

029
030
031
032
033
036
038
039
041
042
043
044
045
046
047
048
049
050
051
053
054
055
056
057
058
059
060

Spring 2020

TYPE | CRN ENR AVL

RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES

RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES

47468 0 9,999
12795 0 9,999
12804 2 9,997
37954 2 9,997
12814 0 9,999
12800 0 9,999
12809 0 9,999
12801 0 9,999
47532 0 9,999
24949 0 9,999
47472 0 9,999
12816 0 9,999
47182 2 9,997
12796 4 9,995
12818 1 9,998
12815 0 9,999
12806 4 9,995
12811 0 9,999
37615 0 9,999
53926 1 9,998
53927 0 9,999
53937 0 9,999
53939 0 9,999
53928 1 9,998
53929 0 9,999
53940 1 9,998
53941 0 9,999
53930 4 9,995
53931 1 9,998
53942 0 9,999
53932 1 9,998
53933 0 9,999
53944 0 9,999
53945 4 9,995
18310 4 9,995
53946 5 9,994
53935 0 9,999
53936 0 9,999

INSTRCTR DAYS

Irfanoglu -
Jacko -
Jafvert -
Jeong = -
Jun g -

Velay -
Lizancos

Karava = -
Guzey -
Labi
Lu -
Lyn
Merwade = -----
Nies -
Olek -
Prakash -
Prezzi -
Pujol
Qu -
Ramirez =~ -
Rao -
Salgado -
Santagata @~ -
Shan -
Sinfield ~ --—-
Sinha -
Tarko -
Troy -
Tzempelikos — -----
Ukkusuri -
Williams -
Varma = -
Yu e

Zavattieri ~ ---—--

TIME

BUILDING ROOM

5:15:00 AM



SUBJ-
NO

CE Research MS Thesis

69800

CE Research PhD Thesis

69900

Mar 9, 2020

TITLE

Purdue University West Lafayette

SEC

061
063
064
065
066
067
001
002
003
004
005
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
014
015
016
017
018
019
020
021
022
023
024
025
026
027
028

029
030
031
032
033

Spring 2020

TYPE | CRN ENR AVL

RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES

RES
RES
RES
RES
RES

12920 4 9,995
18356 1 9,998
18357 1 9,998
18358 0 9,999
18359 1 9,998
19629 0 9,999
12825 5 9,994
18312 1 9,998
12828 3 9,996
12848 4 9,995
12831 9 9,990
12832 0 9,999
47678 3 9,996
12827 5 9,994
12859 0 9,999
12862 4 9,995
18313 3 9,996
12857 1 9,998
12865 4 9,995
12843 1 9,998
12856 0 9,999
12823 3 9,996
46910 4 9,995
12819 1 9,998
12820 3 9,996
47613 4 9,995
12829 0 9,999
12847 4 9,995
46772 0 9,999
12834 0 9,999
12821 0 9,999
24950 1 9,998
12858 2 9,997
12840 5 9,994
12852 1 9,998
12835 11 9,988
12839 5 9,994
37378 0 9,999
7

INSTRCTR DAYS

Whelton -
Jahanshahi -
Abraham -
Aubeneau -
Bethel -
Blatchley -
Bobet -
Bowman -
Bullock -
Ca
Connor -
Crawford -
Boor -
Dunston -
Dyke -
Fricker -
Frosch -
Govindaraju -

Haddock -

Irfanoglu -
Jacko -
Jafvert -
Jeong = -
Jung -

Velay -
Lizancos

Karava -
Guzey -
Labi -
lbu

Lyn

TIME

BUILDING ROOM

5:15:00 AM



SUBJ-
NO

CE Research PhD Thesis

69900

Mar 9, 2020

TITLE

Purdue University West Lafayette

SEC

036
038
039
041
042
043
044
045
046
047
048
049
050
051
053
054
055
056
057
058
059
060
061
063
064
065
066
067

Spring 2020

TYPE | CRN ENR AVL

RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES

12837 8 9,991
46859 1 9,998
12836 4 9,995
12824 2 9,997
12844 5 9,994
12830 3 9,996
12846 2 9,997
48156 2 9,997
12860 1 9,998
47525 7 9,992
12864 3 9,996
12826 3 9,996
12853 7 9,992
12854 0 9,999
12822 5 9,994
12855 0 9,999
12838 3 9,996
12841 8 9,991
18314 2 9,997
53950 9 9,990
53948 3 9,996
53949 7 9,992
12922 4 9,995
18367 1 9,998
18368 9 9,990
18369 0 9,999
18370 3 9,996
19630 5 9,994
8

INSTRCTR DAYS

Merwade -
Nies -
Olek -
Prakash ~ ----
Prezzi = -
Pujol -
Qu
Ramirez =~ -
Rao -
Salgado @ -
Santagata @~ -
Shan -
Sinfield -
Sinha -
Tarko -
Troy -
Tzempelikos — -----
Ukkusuri -
Williams -
Varma = -
Yu
Zavattieri -
Gkritza -
Zhou -
Habib -
Shah -
Whelton -

Jahanshahi ~ --—--

TIME

BUILDING ROOM

5:15:00 AM



